
TREND: How serious a problem do you think that prejudice against minority groups is in 

the United States today; a very serious problem, a somewhat serious problem, a not so 

serious problem, or not a problem at all? 

 

                     Very    Smwht   Not so  Not at 

                     Serious Serious Serious All     DK/NA 

 

Mar 09, 2017         48      29      15       7       2 

Feb 08, 2017         41      34      17       8       1 

Jan 13, 2017         47      32      13       6       3 

Nov 23, 2016         43      33      17       5       2 

Jun 29, 2016         41      37      14       6       1 

 

 

TREND: How serious a problem do you think that prejudice against Jewish people is in the 

United States today: a very serious problem, a somewhat serious problem, a not so serious 

problem, or not a problem at all? 

 

                     Very    Smwht   Not so  Not at 

                     Serious Serious Serious All     DK/NA 

 

Mar 09, 2017         35      35      19      10       2 

Feb 08, 2017         13      36      29      18       3 

 

 

 


